

M12SAL-0 - EXPLODED VIEW

Ref	Part #	Title	Qty
2	661414002	ST SCREW M3X11	4
3	534942001	LENS	1
4	204324003	TRIGGER ASSY	1
5	661414002	ST SCREW M3X11	4
6	662387001	ST SCREW M2.3XL5	2
7	635475001	LEG LOCK BUTTON SPRING	2
8	313714001	LEG LOCK BUTTON	2
9	622315001	LEG PIN BUTTON	2
11	534868001	LEG	3
12	622314001	LEG PIN TOP	3
13	208441001	PCBA ASSY	1
15	534890001	POWER ADAPTER STRAP	1
17	534865001	LEFT BATTERY INTERFACE	1
18	534863002	BOTTM BASE	1
19	660024046	ST SCREW M4X12	6
20	534866001	RIGHT BATTERY INTERFACE	1
21	660836001	ST SCREW M3X8	2